Kyungpook Mathematical Journal

Kyungpook Mathematical Journal Department of Mathematics College of Natural Sciences Kyungpook National University Daegu 41566 Korea Telephone : +82-53-950-7325 Fax : +82-53-950-6306 E-mail : kmj@kmj.knu.ac.kr URL : http://kmj.knu.ac.kr/



Copyright Transfer Agreement

Manuscript ID: KMJ –

Title of Article :

Name of Publication: Kyungpook Mathematical Journal

Author(s) :

Attention Authors: Please complete and return this form to the e-mail

(kmj@kmj.knu.ac.kr) or fax(+82-53-950-6306).

The copyright to this article is transferred to the Kyungpook Mathematical Journal effective if and when the article is accepted for publication by the KMJ. The copyright transfer covers the exclusive right to reproduce and distribute the article, including reprints, translations, photographic reproductions, microform editions and electronic files.

The author(s) warrants that this article has not been published before in any form except as a preprint and that he/she has full power to make this grant. The author signs for and accepts responsibility for releasing this material on behalf of any and all co-authors.

Date :

Name:

Signature :